10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Name

Junco Partner

Angel

Route 66 Theme

The Boys And Me

So Sad

Why Baby Why
Honky-Tonk Man

Gonna Find Me a Bluebird
It's Such A Pretty World Today
ButIDo

When I Held The Cards
Ciudad Acuna

Tucson

Paint By Numbers World
Let My Love Open The Door
Peace Town

Blowin' In the Wind
Voices

Banks of the Pontchartrain
Cross Road Blues
Hellhound On My Trail
Me And The Devil Blues
Lone Star Rag

Take The A Train

Playboy Chimes

Polk Salad Annie (69)
Rainy Night In Georgia
God's Problem Child
Nothing Was Delivered
American Girl

Bells Of Rhymney

Catch The Wind

Time
2:45
5:54
2:11
4:28
6:15
2:32
2:14
2:33
2:33
3:07
4:37
2:52
6:24
3:59
4:47
5:15
4:11
3:22
3:47
2:40
2:37
2:36
2:25
3:10
2:50
3:43
3:41
4:58
3:34
4:30
3:48

4:14

Nov 3 2018 Random Routes

43 songs, 2.7 hours, 856.4 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

Vanished Gardens

Complete Pop Instrumental Hits Of The...

Another Time, Another Place

Another Time, Another Place

Golden Age of Country Volume 2: Hard-...
Golden Age Of Country Volume 4: Honk...

Golden Age of Country Volume 2: Hard-...

Billboard Top Country Hits 1967
Bakersfield

Time Flies

Tucson

Tucson

Tucson

Peace Town [Disc 1]

Peace Town [Disc 1]

Elvis Presley: The Searcher (The Original...

Voices

The Last of the True Believers

Folk, Gospel & Blues: Will The Circle Be...

Genius Of The Blues
Genius Of The Blues
Tiffany Transcripts, Vol 1
Tiffany Transcripts, Vol 3

Tiffany Transcripts, Vol 6

The Best Of Tony Joe White featuring "P...

The Best Of Tony Joe White
God's Problem Child
Sweetheart Of The Rodeo
Born To Rock And Roll
Bidin' My Time

Barefoot Fields
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Artist

Richard Hayes

Charles Lloyd & The Marvels & Lucinda...

Nelson Riddle & His Orchestra
Jennifer Warnes

Jennifer Warnes

Red Sovine & Webb Pierce
Johnny Horton

Marvin Rainwater

Wynn Stewart

Vince Gill & Paul Franklin
Jim Lauderdale

Freddie Steady Krc
Freddie Steady Krc
Freddie Steady Krc
Jimmy LaFave

Jimmy LaFave

Odetta

Tom Rush

Nanci Griffith

Robert Johnson

Robert Johnson

Robert Johnson

Bob Wills

Bob Wills

Bob Wills

Tony Joe White

Tony Joe White

Willie Nelson Feat. Tony Joe White, Leon...

The Byrds
Roger McGuinn
Chris Hillman

Leeann Atherton
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43
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Name

Pacing The Cage
Sour Grapes
Summertime
Innsaei
Afterglow
Reconsider Me
Winner Take All
Border Town

Mansion

Television Is Better Than Love (Radio Edit)

Wobbles

Time
4:38
5:46
6:09
3:56
4:11
3:55
2:49
3:23
4:06
3:31

331

Album

Anything Anytime Anywhere
Jim & Joey - Tale Of Two
Jim & Joey - Tale Of Two
The Sea Within

The Sea Within

And The Sky Caught Fire
And The Sky Caught Fire
A New Story

Time Bomb

Time Bomb

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

Bruce Cockburn
Jim Stricklan

Jim Stricklan

The Belle Sounds
The Belle Sounds
Nichole Wagner
Nichole Wagner
J Wagner

David Messier
David Messier

Benmont Tench
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