Nov 3 2018 Random Routes 43 songs, 2.7 hours, 856.4 MB

Name	Time	Album	Artist
1 Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2 Angel	5:54	Vanished Gardens	Charles Lloyd & The Marvels & Lucinda
3 Route 66 Theme	2:11	Complete Pop Instrumental Hits Of The	Nelson Riddle & His Orchestra
4 The Boys And Me	4:28	Another Time, Another Place	Jennifer Warnes
5 So Sad	6:15	Another Time, Another Place	Jennifer Warnes
6 Why Baby Why	2:32	Golden Age of Country Volume 2: Hard	Red Sovine & Webb Pierce
7 Honky-Tonk Man	2:14	Golden Age Of Country Volume 4: Honk	Johnny Horton
8 Gonna Find Me a Bluebird	2:33	Golden Age of Country Volume 2: Hard	Marvin Rainwater
9 It's Such A Pretty World Today	2:33	Billboard Top Country Hits 1967	Wynn Stewart
10 But I Do	3:07	Bakersfield	Vince Gill & Paul Franklin
11 When I Held The Cards	4:37	Time Flies	Jim Lauderdale
12 Ciudad Acuna	2:52	Tucson	Freddie Steady Krc
13 Tucson	6:24	Tucson	Freddie Steady Krc
14 Paint By Numbers World	3:59	Tucson	Freddie Steady Krc
15 Let My Love Open The Door	4:47	Peace Town [Disc 1]	Jimmy LaFave
16 Peace Town	5:15	Peace Town [Disc 1]	Jimmy LaFave
17 Blowin' In the Wind	4:11	Elvis Presley: The Searcher (The Original	Odetta
18 Voices	3:22	Voices	Tom Rush
19 Banks of the Pontchartrain	3:47	The Last of the True Believers	Nanci Griffith
20 Cross Road Blues	2:40	Folk, Gospel & Blues: Will The Circle Be	Robert Johnson
21 Hellhound On My Trail	2:37	Genius Of The Blues	Robert Johnson
22 Me And The Devil Blues	2:36	Genius Of The Blues	Robert Johnson
23 Lone Star Rag	2:25	Tiffany Transcripts, Vol 1	Bob Wills
24 Take The A Train	3:10	Tiffany Transcripts, Vol 3	Bob Wills
25 Playboy Chimes	2:50	Tiffany Transcripts, Vol 6	Bob Wills
26 Polk Salad Annie (69)	3:43	The Best Of Tony Joe White featuring "P	Tony Joe White
27 Rainy Night In Georgia	3:41	The Best Of Tony Joe White	Tony Joe White
28 God's Problem Child	4:58	God's Problem Child	Willie Nelson Feat. Tony Joe White, Leon
29 Nothing Was Delivered	3:34	Sweetheart Of The Rodeo	The Byrds
30 American Girl	4:30	Born To Rock And Roll	Roger McGuinn
31 Bells Of Rhymney	3:48	Bidin' My Time	Chris Hillman
32 Catch The Wind	4:14	Barefoot Fields	Leeann Atherton

Nov 3 2018 Random Routes

Name	Time Album	Artist
33 Pacing The Cage	4:38 Anything Anytime Anywhere	Bruce Cockburn
34 Sour Grapes	5:46 Jim & Joey - Tale Of Two	Jim Stricklan
35 Summertime	6:09 Jim & Joey - Tale Of Two	Jim Stricklan
36 Innsaei	3:56 The Sea Within	The Belle Sounds
37 Afterglow	4:11 The Sea Within	The Belle Sounds
38 Reconsider Me	3:55 And The Sky Caught Fire	Nichole Wagner
39 Winner Take All	2:49 And The Sky Caught Fire	Nichole Wagner
40 Border Town	3:23 A New Story	J Wagner
41 Mansion	4:06 Time Bomb	David Messier
42 Television Is Better Than Love (Radio Edit)	3:31 Time Bomb	David Messier
43 Wobbles	3:31 You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench